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Schedule 
of Training 

Courses 

COURSE NUMBER 

1204 Tax 

1301 M.S. 

1322 M.S. 

1302 M.S. 

1201 Tax 

1309 M.S. 

1304 M.S. 

1310 M.S. 

1305 M.S. 
1307 M.S. 

1102 Audit 

COURSE TITLE 

Practice Development and Administration of Tax Practice 

Electronic Data Processing 

Banking Services 

Systems Analysis and Profitability Accounting 

Principles of Taxation and Research Methodology 

Advanced Business Systems 

Practice Development and Managing the Engagement 

Personnel Seminar 

Marketing Services 
Long Range Planning 

Evaluation of Internal Control 

1103 Audit Auditing Objectives, Standards, and Procedures 

DATE 

1965 

Sept. 13-17 

Sept. 20-Oct. 1 

Sept. 27-Oct. 1 

Oct. 18-28 

Nov. 8-13 

Nov. 29-Dec. 3 

1966 

Feb. 7-11 

Feb. 15-17 

Mar. 28-Apr. 1 

Apr. 18-22 

Apr. 25-29 

LOCATION 

Detroit 

Chicago 

New York 

Milwaukee 

New York 

New York 

New York 

Oakbrook 

location 
not 
determined 

location 
not 
determined 

location 
not 
determined 
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